OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Erin Houchin

James H. (Jim) Graham
Brad A. Meyer

Tim Peck

Keil L. Roark

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Gary Byrne

Ethan Sweetland-May

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

John D. Colburn

Scott L. Fluhr

Sarah Blessing

Jerry Finn

Tamyra Persinger-Andres

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
J. Otto Schalk

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Emily Poe Stumler

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Sara J. Burdick

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Christa Day

Cheryl Irene (East) Lone

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Brad R. Rothrock

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Evan Wayne Goodman
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Candidate List - Abbreviated
HARRISON COUNTY
2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/5/2026 11:59:00 PM

US REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY

Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

STATE SENATOR
PARTY

Republican
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

United States Representative, Ninth District
United States Representative, Ninth District
United States Representative, Ninth District
United States Representative, Ninth District
United States Representative, Ninth District

OFFICE TITLE
State Senator, District 47
State Senator, District 47

STATE REPRESENTATIVE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

State Representative, District 070
State Representative, District 070
State Representative, District 070
State Representative, District 070
State Representative, District 070

JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT

PARTY

Republican

OFFICE TITLE

Judge of the Harrison Superior Court

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Prosecuting Attorney of Harrison County
COUNTY AUDITOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Harrison County Auditor

COUNTY TREASURER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Harrison County Treasurer

Democratic Harrison County Treasurer

COUNTY SHERIFF

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Harrison County Sheriff
COUNTY ASSESSOR

PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Harrison County Assessor

FILED DATE
1/13/2026
2/3/2026
1/7/2026
2/5/2026
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
1/8/2026
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
1/21/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026
1/22/2026
2/6/2026

FILED DATE
1/9/2026

FILED DATE
1/9/2026

FILED DATE
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
1/7/2026
2/4/2026

FILED DATE
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
1/14/2026
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OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME

Brad Wiseman

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Jeremy L. Leffler
Kyle S. Nix

Amber N. Lemmon
Jesse James

Joe Kellum

James Coogle
Holli Castetter
Karen Lopp

Adam Schneider
Jake Blackman

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Michael Beyerle
Linda King

David C. Hussung
Justin R. Byerly
Dennis Stork

Teresa Eschbacher
Joseph (Joey) Martin
Robert (Bob) Morris
W. Lee Childers
Alexander Greulich
Teresa Lynn Sutton
Aaron Scott

Leigh Lancia
Jeremy W. Wathen
Isaac Dean Brown

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Glenna Binkley

Kyle M. Byrne

Peyton Nix

Kevin A. Crosier

Sheila Beanblossom Jackson
Jessica Terry

Patty Gregory

David Brengman

Jerry L. Luttman

William A. Rowett
Margaret E. Meyer
Barbara Birkla Best
James (Jim) Smith

2/6/2026 3:37:34 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
PARTY OFFICE TITLE
Republican Harrison County Commissioner, District 3

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Harrison County Council, District 1
Republican Harrison County Council, District 1
Democratic Harrison County Council, District 1
Republican Harrison County Council, District 2
Republican Harrison County Council, District 2
Democratic Harrison County Council, District 2
Republican Harrison County Council, District 3
Republican Harrison County Council, District 3
Democratic Harrison County Council, District 3
Republican Harrison County Council, District 4

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Blue River Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Boone Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Franklin Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Harrison Township Trustee, Harrison County
Democratic Harrison Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Heth Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Jackson Township Trustee, Harrison County
Democratic Jackson Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Morgan Township Trustee, Harrison County
Democratic Morgan Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Posey Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Spencer Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Taylor Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Washington Township Trustee, Harrison County
Republican Webster Township Trustee, Harrison County

TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER

PARTY OFFICE TITLE

Republican Blue River Township Board Member

Republican Blue River Township Board Member

Republican Blue River Township Board Member

Republican Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County
Republican Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County
Republican Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County
Democratic Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County
Republican Franklin Township Board Member, Harrison County
Republican Franklin Township Board Member, Harrison County
Republican Franklin Township Board Member, Harrison County
Democratic Franklin Township Board Member, Harrison County
Republican Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County
Republican Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County

FILED DATE
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
2/3/2026
1/7/2026
1/28/2026
1/20/2026
1/7/2026
1/14/2026
1/7/2026
1/13/2026
1/7/2026
1/7/2026

FILED DATE
1/7/2026
1/9/2026
1/16/2026
1/7/2026
1/15/2026
1/9/2026
1/7/2026
2/6/2026
1/20/2026
1/22/2026
1/8/2026
1/7/2026
1/8/2026
1/7/2026
1/20/2026

FILED DATE
1/21/2026
1/28/2026
2/3/2026
1/13/2026
1/9/2026
1/15/2026
2/5/2026
1/30/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
1/20/2026
1/28/2026
1/9/2026
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Mark Strange

Gail Ealy

Steven Robert Powell
Ruthie Strong
Ashley Gilley

Gerald Jacobs

Doug Totten

Keith W. Pinaire
Dean Wernert

Eric M. Wise
Virginia S. Anderson
Frederick L. Naegele
Kenneth F. Ott
Charles Atkins

Ryan P. Dust

Apryl C. Harlan
Leland Krush

Kristin L. Trowbridge
John Croshby
Tammie D. Crosby
Lynette Klinstiver
Lori Tuell Mayberry
Chad Cannon

Bruce Hawkins
Justin Smith

Maggie Abart-Briles
Charles Adams

Pam Wate

Rachel E. Barretto
Stefanie J. Bliss
Chris Schneider
Deborah Bube

Sam Hecht

Joey Rosbhottom
Daniel Thomas McPhillips
Jess Morgan
Rhonda Smith Wiseman

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Rachelle N. Baker
David W. Browning
Tamera D. Browning
Gary Byrne

Debbie Dennison
Scott L. Fluhr
Nicholas Thomas
Virginia S. Anderson
Sarah Blessing
James Coogle
Tiffany Wolfe Garcia
Alexander Greulich

2/6/2026 3:37:34 PM

Candidate List - Abbreviated

Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County
Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County
Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County
Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County
Heth Township Board Member, Harrison County
Heth Township Board Member, Harrison County
Heth Township Board Member, Harrison County
Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County
Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County
Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County
Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County
Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County
Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County
Morgan Township Board Member, Harrison County
Morgan Township Board Member, Harrison County
Morgan Township Board Member, Harrison County
Morgan Township Board Member, Harrison County
Morgan Township Board Member, Harrison County
Posey Township Board Member, Harrison County
Posey Township Board Member, Harrison County
Posey Township Board Member, Harrison County
Posey Township Board Member, Harrison County
Spencer Township Board Member, Harrison County
Spencer Township Board Member, Harrison County
Spencer Township Board Member, Harrison County
Taylor Township Board Member, Harrison County
Taylor Township Board Member, Harrison County
Taylor Township Board Member, Harrison County
Washington Township Board Member

Washington Township Board Member

Washington Township Board Member

Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County
Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County
Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County
Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County
Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County
Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County

CONVENTION DELEGATE

PARTY

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate
Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate
Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate
Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate
Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate
Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate
Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate
Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate
Harrison County Demaocratic Convention Delegate
Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate
Harrison County Demaocratic Convention Delegate
Harrison County Demaocratic Convention Delegate

1/12/2026
1/30/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
2/4/2026
1/12/2026
1/29/2026
1/7/2026
1/15/2026
1/16/2026
2/4/2026
2/4/2026
2/2/2026
1/28/2026
2/6/2026
2/5/2026
1/29/2026
1/28/2026
1/22/2026
1/8/2026
1/16/2026
2/2/2026
2/4/2026
1/7/2026
1/15/2026
1/22/2026
1/15/2026
2/5/2026
2/5/2026
1/23/2026
2/5/2026
1/21/2026
1/20/2026
1/14/2026
1/20/2026
1/14/2026
2/2/2026

FILED DATE
21412026
1/30/2026
1/30/2026
1/23/2026
2/6/2026
1/7/2026
2/2/2026
2/4/2026
1/14/2026
1/14/2026
1/12/2026
1/22/2026
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Gordon D. Ingle
Amber N. Lemmon
Adam Schneider
Dennis Stork

OFFICE CATEGORY:
BALLOT NAME
Dennis Stork

Nate Adams

Kent Yeager

Rhonda Smith Wiseman
Cheryl Lone

Sarah Blessing

Gordon D. Ingle

Adam Schneider

Wade J. Bowman
Virginia S. Anderson
Rachel E. Jacobi

Gail Ealy

Terry L. Miller
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Candidate List - Abbreviated

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Harrison County Demaocratic Convention Delegate
Harrison County Demaocratic Convention Delegate
Harrison County Demaocratic Convention Delegate
Harrison County Demaocratic Convention Delegate

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN

PARTY

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

OFFICE TITLE

Corydon East Democratic Precinct Committeeman
Corydon West Democratic Precinct Committeeman
East Heth Democratic Precinct Committeeman
East Webster Democratic Precinct Committeeman
Harrison ESE Democratic Precinct Committeeman
Morgan Palmyra Democratic Precinct Committeeman
NE Harrison Democratic Precinct Committeeman
North Franklin Democratic Precinct Committeeman
North Harrison Democratic Precinct Committeeman
NWJackson Democratic Precinct Committeeman
NWJackson Democratic Precinct Committeeman
South Harrison Democratic Precinct Committeeman
Taylor Democratic Precinct Committeeman

2/6/2026
1/29/2026
1/7/2026
1/14/2026

FILED DATE
1/14/2026
1/22/2026
2/6/2026
2/2/2026
1/29/2026
1/14/2026
2/6/2026
1/7/2026
1/14/2026
2/4/2026
2/4/2026
1/30/2026
2/6/2026
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