

**Candidate List - Abbreviated**  
**HARRISON COUNTY**  
**2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - 5/5/2026 11:59:00 PM**

OFFICE CATEGORY:	US REPRESENTATIVE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Erin Houchin	Republican	United States Representative, Ninth District	1/13/2026
James H. (Jim) Graham	Democratic	United States Representative, Ninth District	2/3/2026
Brad A. Meyer	Democratic	United States Representative, Ninth District	1/7/2026
Tim Peck	Democratic	United States Representative, Ninth District	2/5/2026
Keil L. Roark	Democratic	United States Representative, Ninth District	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE SENATOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Gary Byrne	Republican	State Senator, District 47	1/8/2026
Ethan Sweetland-May	Democratic	State Senator, District 47	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	STATE REPRESENTATIVE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
John D. Colburn	Republican	State Representative, District 070	1/21/2026
Scott L. Fluhr	Republican	State Representative, District 070	1/7/2026
Sarah Blessing	Democratic	State Representative, District 070	1/7/2026
Jerry Finn	Democratic	State Representative, District 070	1/22/2026
Tamyra Persinger-Andres	Democratic	State Representative, District 070	2/6/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	JUDGE, SUPERIOR COURT		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
J. Otto Schalk	Republican	Judge of the Harrison Superior Court	1/9/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	PROSECUTING ATTORNEY		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Emily Poe Stumler	Republican	Prosecuting Attorney of Harrison County	1/9/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY AUDITOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Sara J. Burdick	Republican	Harrison County Auditor	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY TREASURER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Christa Day	Republican	Harrison County Treasurer	1/7/2026
Cheryl Irene (East) Lone	Democratic	Harrison County Treasurer	2/4/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY SHERIFF		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Brad R. Rothrock	Republican	Harrison County Sheriff	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY ASSESSOR		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Evan Wayne Goodman	Republican	Harrison County Assessor	1/14/2026

## Candidate List - Abbreviated

OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COMMISSIONER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Brad Wiseman	Republican	Harrison County Commissioner, District 3	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Jeremy L. Leffler	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 1	2/3/2026
Kyle S. Nix	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 1	1/7/2026
Amber N. Lemmon	Democratic	Harrison County Council, District 1	1/28/2026
Jesse James	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 2	1/20/2026
Joe Kellum	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 2	1/7/2026
James Coogle	Democratic	Harrison County Council, District 2	1/14/2026
Holli Castetter	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 3	1/7/2026
Karen Lopp	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 3	1/13/2026
Adam Schneider	Democratic	Harrison County Council, District 3	1/7/2026
Jake Blackman	Republican	Harrison County Council, District 4	1/7/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Michael Beyerle	Republican	Blue River Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Linda King	Republican	Boone Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/9/2026
David C. Hussung	Republican	Franklin Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/16/2026
Justin R. Byerly	Republican	Harrison Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Dennis Stork	Democratic	Harrison Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/15/2026
Teresa Eschbacher	Republican	Heth Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/9/2026
Joseph (Joey) Martin	Republican	Jackson Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Robert (Bob) Morris	Democratic	Jackson Township Trustee, Harrison County	2/6/2026
W. Lee Childers	Republican	Morgan Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/20/2026
Alexander Greulich	Democratic	Morgan Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/22/2026
Teresa Lynn Sutton	Republican	Posey Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/8/2026
Aaron Scott	Republican	Spencer Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Leigh Lancia	Republican	Taylor Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/8/2026
Jeremy W. Wathen	Republican	Washington Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Isaac Dean Brown	Republican	Webster Township Trustee, Harrison County	1/20/2026
OFFICE CATEGORY:	TOWNSHIP BOARD MEMBER		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Glenna Binkley	Republican	Blue River Township Board Member	1/21/2026
Kyle M. Byrne	Republican	Blue River Township Board Member	1/28/2026
Peyton Nix	Republican	Blue River Township Board Member	2/3/2026
Kevin A. Crosier	Republican	Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/13/2026
Sheila Beanblossom Jackson	Republican	Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/9/2026
Jessica Terry	Republican	Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/15/2026
Patty Gregory	Democratic	Boone Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/5/2026
David Brengman	Republican	Franklin Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/30/2026
Jerry L. Luttman	Republican	Franklin Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/29/2026
William A. Rowett	Republican	Franklin Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/29/2026
Margaret E. Meyer	Democratic	Franklin Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/20/2026
Barbara Birkla Best	Republican	Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/28/2026
James (Jim) Smith	Republican	Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/9/2026

## Candidate List - Abbreviated

Mark Strange	Republican	Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/12/2026
Gail Ealy	Democratic	Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/30/2026
Steven Robert Powell	Democratic	Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/14/2026
Ruthie Strong	Democratic	Harrison Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/14/2026
Ashley Gilley	Republican	Heth Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/4/2026
Gerald Jacobs	Republican	Heth Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/12/2026
Doug Totten	Republican	Heth Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/29/2026
Keith W. Pinaire	Republican	Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Dean Wernert	Republican	Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/15/2026
Eric M. Wise	Republican	Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/16/2026
Virginia S. Anderson	Democratic	Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/4/2026
Frederick L. Naegle	Democratic	Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/4/2026
Kenneth F. Ott	Democratic	Jackson Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/2/2026
Charles Atkins	Republican	Morgan Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/28/2026
Ryan P. Dust	Republican	Morgan Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/6/2026
Apryl C. Harlan	Republican	Morgan Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/5/2026
Leland Krush	Republican	Morgan Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/29/2026
Kristin L. Trowbridge	Democratic	Morgan Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/28/2026
John Crosby	Republican	Posey Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/22/2026
Tammie D. Crosby	Republican	Posey Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/8/2026
Lynette Klinstiver	Republican	Posey Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/16/2026
Lori Tuell Mayberry	Democratic	Posey Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/2/2026
Chad Cannon	Republican	Spencer Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/4/2026
Bruce Hawkins	Republican	Spencer Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/7/2026
Justin Smith	Republican	Spencer Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/15/2026
Maggie Abart-Briles	Republican	Taylor Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/22/2026
Charles Adams	Republican	Taylor Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/15/2026
Pam Wate	Republican	Taylor Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/5/2026
Rachel E. Barretto	Republican	Washington Township Board Member	2/5/2026
Stefanie J. Bliss	Republican	Washington Township Board Member	1/23/2026
Chris Schneider	Republican	Washington Township Board Member	2/5/2026
Deborah Bube	Republican	Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/21/2026
Sam Hecht	Republican	Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/20/2026
Joey Rosbottom	Republican	Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/14/2026
Daniel Thomas McPhillips	Democratic	Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/20/2026
Jess Morgan	Democratic	Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County	1/14/2026
Rhonda Smith Wiseman	Democratic	Webster Township Board Member, Harrison County	2/2/2026

OFFICE CATEGORY:	CONVENTION DELEGATE		
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Rachelle N. Baker	Republican	Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate	2/4/2026
David W. Browning	Republican	Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate	1/30/2026
Tamera D. Browning	Republican	Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate	1/30/2026
Gary Byrne	Republican	Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate	1/23/2026
Debbie Dennison	Republican	Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate	2/6/2026
Scott L. Fluhr	Republican	Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate	1/7/2026
Nicholas Thomas	Republican	Harrison County Republican Convention Delegate	2/2/2026
Virginia S. Anderson	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate	2/4/2026
Sarah Blessing	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/14/2026
James Coogle	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/14/2026
Tiffany Wolfe Garcia	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/12/2026
Alexander Greulich	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/22/2026

## Candidate List - Abbreviated

Gordon D. Ingle	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate	2/6/2026
Amber N. Lemmon	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/29/2026
Adam Schneider	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/7/2026
Dennis Stork	Democratic	Harrison County Democratic Convention Delegate	1/14/2026

OFFICE CATEGORY: BALLOT NAME	PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
BALLOT NAME	PARTY	OFFICE TITLE	FILED DATE
Dennis Stork	Democratic	Corydon East Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/14/2026
Nate Adams	Democratic	Corydon West Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/22/2026
Kent Yeager	Democratic	East Heth Democratic Precinct Committeeman	2/6/2026
Rhonda Smith Wiseman	Democratic	East Webster Democratic Precinct Committeeman	2/2/2026
Cheryl Lone	Democratic	Harrison ESE Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/29/2026
Sarah Blessing	Democratic	Morgan Palmyra Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/14/2026
Gordon D. Ingle	Democratic	NE Harrison Democratic Precinct Committeeman	2/6/2026
Adam Schneider	Democratic	North Franklin Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/7/2026
Wade J. Bowman	Democratic	North Harrison Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/14/2026
Virginia S. Anderson	Democratic	NWJackson Democratic Precinct Committeeman	2/4/2026
Rachel E. Jacobi	Democratic	NWJackson Democratic Precinct Committeeman	2/4/2026
Gail Ealy	Democratic	South Harrison Democratic Precinct Committeeman	1/30/2026
Terry L. Miller	Democratic	Taylor Democratic Precinct Committeeman	2/6/2026